Park Rental Fee Schedule			
Category	Fee (hourly rate)		Subsidized Percentage
Corporate Non-Resident	\$	132.00	Full Rate
Corporate Resident	\$	99.00	25% discount
Non-Profit Non-Resident	\$	99.00	25% discount
Private Non-Resident	\$	99.00	25% discount
Resident	\$	66.00	50% discount
Non-profit Resident	\$	33.00	75% discount
Revenue Generating	5% of ticketed price multiplied by the number of attendees		Full Rate